Rank Competitor(s)

Michael Popela
Darryl Clark
Keeler Andrew
Liam Guthrie
Robbie Swan

o OB~ W N P

Jos Bryans

Club

West Carleton SC
West Carleton SC
Skate Kingston
Skate Kingston
Skate Kingston
Skate Kingston

b

SKATECANADA

Stephen Whittaker

Date:

5-Feb-2018

2018 SPECIAL OLYMPICS--EAST

Nick Smith Centre
04-02-2018 to 04-02-2018

Level 1 Men

Category Result Summary

24.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
11.00

Section SoL1

ON 2400 (1)
ON 17.00 (2
ON 17.00 (2
ON 1700 (2
ON 16.00 (5)

11.00 (6)

11:03:25AM

Controller Signature
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